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ELEVATION -03

V. -04

ROOF SPECIFICATIONS

-Pre-painted roofing sheets and ridge
caps on well seasoned and treated
softwood timber comprising of
50x75mm purlins, 50x100mm trusses
and wall plate,50x75mm and 50x50mm
ceiling joists and brandering with
25x225mm fascia boards.
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.. SUB-STRUCTURES DETAILS
-40mm thick floor screed(1:4) mix

" slab (1:2:4) mix

-50mm thick treated murram blinding
-300mm thick hardcore filling

-450x150mm thick strip foundation(1:3:6) mix
-Depth of foundation to be decided on site.

GEN NOTES

- AI1 seasuresants are in uilmeters
-only Figured disnsions to be used
~The contractor to chack and veryfy all dimnsions

before comencesent of the work

AN plushing & deainage to comsly with P
specifications

1.C. demotes inspoction chasber
WH. denotes man hole
C.1. Dumotes gelluy trap

Deains passing bensath buildings and drive
ways should be encased in 150w concrete SUFroUnd.

“AT1 fnspection chasbers covers and frases shall
be castiran to comply with 85 407 Table ? grade A.

AT underground foul & waste drain pige shall be
of PVC. to comsly with 85, 5255.

Stors watar piges to cosply with £5. 556

Minieus slepe i drain pipes to be 1%




2020-03-29 2019-06-20 16,925.69 3,576.07| 60,527,395.66 | 60,535,350.00 |- 7,954.34
L g5 4% FYEH XE Ty IdFSHE 8|1
20190620 $ o 60,527,395.66
20190624|  X}f 27 500,000 | 60,027,395.66 1

Xt 2H A 981,000 | 59,046,395.66 2
r (AMHE Z8 4 217,500 | 58,828,895.66 3
20190625 A} | 2oy 1,200,000 | 57,628,895.66 4
A} =2 170,000 | 57,458,895.66 5
A2 AHE 1,200,000 |  56,258,895.66 6
nE Te 40,000 | 56,218,895.66 7
AN AlBIE 1,218,000 | 55,000,895.66 8
20190627| A3 Az 600,000 | 54,400,895.66 9
20190629 AR | A|HIE P 1,805,000 | 52,595,895.66 10
] S A 21 74| 1,000,000 | 51,595,895.66 11
e = 30,000 | 51,565,895.66 12
xHaf 22 200,000 | 51,365,895.66 13
20190701  x}A| 2ef 300,000 | 51,065,895.66 14
20190702  XpxY 274 200,000 | 50,865,895.66 15
A} 7 15,000 | 50,850,895.66 16
X} 2 =2 324600 | 50,526,295.66 17
X} 2y 300,000 | 50,226,295.66 18
20190703  A}xY 2 171,000 | 50,055,295.66 19
ZHEH Al E 1,827,000 | 48,228,295.66 20
20190704| XA | S, £5H| 500,000 | 47,728,295.66 21
xH TR 30,000 | 47,698,295.66 22
ZHRN CL 167,000 | 47,531,295.66 23
AR g 220,000 | 47311,295.66 24
20190705 nE > 20,000 | 47,291,295.66 25
ZEEH i 455000 | 46,836,295.66 26
A HH P of 140,000 |  46,696,295.66 27
xHEf 2 20,000 | 46,676,295.66 28
20190706 Q@ | 2AF Q1| 120,000 | 46,556,295.66 29
AHg TR 30,000 | 46,526,295.66 30
20190708| ®&t T 30,000 | 46,496,295.66 31
20190709  X}xH 2 25000 | 46,471,295.66 32
20190710  ApAj = 50,000 | 46,421,295.66 33




Xxf |H2 R AUE 740,200 | 45,681,095.66 34

20190711 X2 zo 30,000 | 45,651,095.66 35
20190712 A=Y 2y 150,000 |  45,501,095.66 36
20190713 A2 9 30,000 | 45,471,095.66 37
3 | A 2Ty 570,000 | 44,901,095.66 38

20190715 2 PAIRERRZ| 217 1,200,000 |  43,701,095.66 39
| RS R AUE 3,618,000 | 40,083,095.66 40

20190716  Ap3Y 27 400,000 |  39,683,095.66 41
A2l 32 4 24000 | 39,659,095.66 42

A |2 B2 o L 2,609,500 | 27,049,595.66 43

At QI A X}l 169,300 | 36,880,295.66 44

20190718  ®AY Apz 1,050,000 |  35,830,295.66 45
20190720 9@ | 2AL 2| 900,000 | 34,930,295.66 46
20190721 e E-3=1 20,000 | 34,910,295.66 47
20190722| e zo 30,000 | 34,880,295.66 48
20190723| XAy [=EBE 710,000 | 34,170,295.66 49
AL = 120,000 | 34,050,295.66 50

AR MHE H2 2 1,573,000 | 32477,295.66 51

Al b oI A XY 23,000 | 32,454,295.66 52

20190725  AA| Az 1,050,000 | 31,404,295.66 53
20190727|  Ape =8 30,000 | 31,374,295.66 54
Ha AL Q1| 720,000 | 30,654,295.66 55

20190729 ®@ x=a 30,000 | 30,624,295.66 56
20190730 Ay Ol 4t A| R} 271,450 | 30,352,845.66 57
X =8 30,000 | 30,322,845.66 58

2 Sy 400,000 | 29,922,845.66 59

20190801  Xjxy | Xt 254 800,000 | 29,122,845.66 60
20190802| zo 20,000 | 29,102,845.66 61
i BAMEIARE 3,047,500 | 26,055,345.66 62

Al H| Q15 AZ}Y 149,500 |  25,905,845.66 63

20190803 2 | 2A 7y 720,000 | 25,185,845 66 64
7Y 27 120,000 | 25,065,845.66 65

A TR 40,000 | 25,025,845.66 66

A7) e 120,000 | 24,905,845.66 67

20190805| 4| ol & x| 24900 | 24,880,945.66 68
R} AOIE 203,000 | 24,677,945.66 69

e v 20,000 | 24657,945.66 70

20190806|  X}af AHIE 20,000 | 2463794566 71
20190808| X} | AOE 812,000 | 23,825945.66 72
e TR 30,000 | 23,795,945.66 73

20190809 X2 TR 30,000 |  23,765,945.66 74
20190812| X2 Te 30,000 | 23,735,94566 75
3 | A2y 600,000 | 23,135,945.66 76




20190815| X2t xo 30,000 | 23,105,945.66 77
20190817 AlH| Ol =4 ALX}IY 76,800 | 23,029,145.66 78
20190820 X} TR 30,000 | 22,999,145.66 79
ZHEH 2R 260450 | 22,738,695.66 80
20190821 %} Te 20,000 | 22,718,695.66 81
20190823| At FH 50,000 | 22,668,695.66 82
20190824 <2 | @A eIz 900,000 | 21,768,695.66 83
20190826  AA| 2 Az 350,000 | 21,418,695.66 84
20190827 %@ x2 20,000 | 21,398,695.66 85
xe xQ 30,000 | 21,368,695.66 86
xR 274 2,088,000 | 19,280,695.66 87
p{5 1 2 22500 | 19,258,195.66 88
20190828 X2 TR 30,000 | 19,228,195.66 89
20190829 X} xj AE 2 650,600 | 18,577,595.66 90
20190831  x}zj 2 %58 3,640,000 | 14,937,595.66 91
20190901 X} Te 30,000 | 14,907,595.66 92
20190911  xjE FQ 30,000 | 14,877,595.66 93
20190913| A TR 30,000 | 14,847,595.66 94
20190014  AtAY AlBIE 1,119,300 | 13,728,295.66 95
Yo AR 3214750 | 10,513,545.66 96
20190016 92 | @A 9I7H| 200,000 | 10,313,545.66 97
Xk R 40,000 | 10,273,545.66 98
20190917  E}AY A 86,800 | 10,186,745.66 99
20190018 xt@) x2 30,000 | 10,156,745.66 100
20190019 %@ xQ 30,000 | 10,126,745.66 101
A TR 40,000 | 10,086,745.66 102
20190921 X2t T 20,000 | 10,066,745.66 103
20191002  X}xj AlBiE 271,000 9,795,745.66 104
20191003| %2 FQ 40,000 9,755,745.66 105
20191004| XpAy  [ErAg, sME 2 1,872,000 7,883,745.66 106
X2 R 39,000 7,844,745 .66 107
ZEH = 641,500 7,203,245.66 108
Y 2 975,000 6,228,245.66 109
20191016| 7t3 WA 2,880,000 3,348,245.66 110
20191031  AA| PVC 84,000 3,264,245.66 111
% DEH| 7,000 3,257,245.66 112
20191108  x}xj AlUIE 710,500 2,546,745.66 113
A2 ARIE & 1,061,600 1,485,145.66 114
20191205| TR 30,000 1,455,145.66 115
X}3H AE 101,500 1,353,645.66 116
X} HolE & 42,400 1,311,245.66 117
ZHEH HQIE 846,000 465,245 66 118
XY 2 87,700 377,545.66 119




Ap2H EE 46,800 330,745.66 120
A} 2R ElE 22,000 308,745.66 121
20191206 A} TR 30,000 278,745.66 122
XN gE 35,000 243,745 66 123
20191207  ApEj HoIE &2 13,500 230,245.66 124
20191209  ApEk F9 20,000 210,245.66 125
ZLEH EE 7,000 203,245.66 126
20191212 Ap 8 20,000 183,245.66 127
X} HQIE, EIE 191,200 |- 795434 128
60,535,350 |- 7,954.34
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